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Women / H / 13-14
Session: 02R,04R,05R

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sage Bradford308
WOGA-Frisco

4.5004.6004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.3008.2508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.250 12.50012.900 50.450
Place: 2 4T 4 6 1 

1 

Jocelyn Sasson354
Ascend

4.5004.8004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.3007.3008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.300 12.60013.100 49.700
Place: 4* 11 1 5T 2 

2 

Adele Ossi304
Parkettes

4.7004.8004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.3007.1008.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.600 13.00012.100 49.300
Place: 8T 10 9T 1 3 

3 

Carly Weinberg778
Buckeye Gymnastics

4.5005.0004.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.3007.9508.1508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 12.350 11.80012.950 49.100
Place: 13T 2T 3T 15 4 

4 

Gabriella Pierson315
WOGA-PLANO

4.1004.4004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.6007.8008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.900 12.40012.000 49.000
Place: 5* 8 12T 7* 5 

5 

Brooke Reingold341
GO USA

4.1004.4003.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.9008.3508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 12.250 12.40012.300 48.850
Place: 16* 3T 7 8* 6 

6 

Emma Becker790
Flips Northshore

4.4004.5004.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.6007.0508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.250 12.60012.100 48.650
Place: 3* 12 8T 4T 7 

7 

Isabelle Futch353
Ascend

4.5004.3003.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.7007.7508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.650 12.70012.000 48.550
Place: 10 9 11T 3T 8 

8 

Julia Nehmer312
WOGA-PLANO

4.3004.9003.9003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.2008.3008.400

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.000 12.200 12.30012.000 48.500
Place: 14T 5 13T 10 9 

9 

Keira Gontkosky303
Parkettes

4.4004.6004.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.1507.9508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.950 12.40011.750 48.200
Place: 12* 7 14 9T 10 

10 
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Megan Aamold775
West Valley

4.4004.8003.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.9006.6008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 10.000 12.70012.700 48.000
Place: 6* 17 5 2T 11 

11 

Rachel Fleischman338
GO USA

4.0004.4003.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1006.0508.1008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.000 12.10010.450 47.850
Place: 1 6 17 11T 12 

12 

Hailey Avellar352
Ascend

3.6004.2504.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.1007.7508.2508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 12.350 9.70012.000 46.650
Place: 7* 1T 10T 20 13 

13 

Sevana Kasparian339
GO USA

4.2004.4003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8008.1507.3007.600

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.500 11.90012.550 46.550
Place: 19 14T 6 14 14 

14 

Stella DePaola333
Arizona Sunrays

3.5004.7003.8504.000Diff:
Exec: 6.7008.2506.6508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 10.500 10.20012.950 46.050
Place: 9 15T 2T 18 15 

15 

Lexi Kent321
Brestyans

4.5004.6003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5005.8007.6008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.100 12.00010.400 45.200
Place: 18 13 18 13 16 

16 

Reese Esponda791
Roots

4.4004.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.2006.8006.4508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 9.650 11.60011.500 44.850
Place: 11* 18 15 17T 17 

17 

Asia Reid335
Arizona Sunrays

4.1004.7004.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0005.2005.9008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 10.100 12.1009.900 44.000
Place: 17* 16 20 12T 18 

18 

Morgan Reihl792
Champion

4.1004.1003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5006.7502.9008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 6.000 11.60010.850 40.350
Place: 15* 20 16 16T 19 

19 

Mimi Ler793
Pearland Elite

3.1004.3002.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.8005.8005.9507.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 8.250 9.90010.100 39.550
Place: 20 19 19 19 20 

20 
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